111714RXA-01 Cut Sheet*
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:

Stainless Steel - Brushed
FINISh:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
ORDERINg INFORMATION
CATAlOg NO. DESCRIPTION  lAMP ShIP  WEIghT
RXA-01-COP Copper 6" China Hat, w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-F-COP Copper 6" China Hat, Finial w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-2T-COP Copper 6" China Hat, Two Tier w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-SS 316 Stainless Steel 6" China Hat, w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-F-SS 316 Stainless Steel 6" China Hat, Finial w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-2T-SS 316 Stainless Steel 6" China Hat, Two Tier w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-BLT Aluminum 6" China Hat, w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-F-BLT Aluminum 6" China Hat, Finial w/ Adjustable Hub 20w T4 Halogen 3.0 lbs.
RXA-01-FRXA-01
RXA-01 RXA-01-2T RXA-02
9"
229mm